Omega Pacific
It Is Possible
Climbing        Volume 30
OM
EG
A
PA
CI

Dimension mm
Head
Material Cable Size Strength
Weight
grams/
ounces
OPWDG1 Wedgies Nut 1 3.56 - 9.91 6000-Series Aluminum 1/16” dual 2kN  7 / .25
OPWDG2 Wedgies Nut 2 4.06 - 9.91 6000-Series Aluminum 1/16” dual 2kN 8 / .28
OPWDG3 Wedgies Nut 3 5.84 - 10.92 6000-Series Aluminum 3/32” dual 5kN 15  / .53
OPWDG4 Wedgies Nut 4 6.86 - 11.18 6000-Series Aluminum 3/32” dual 6kN 16  / .56
OPWDG5 Wedgies Nut 5 8.38 - 13.51 6000-Series Aluminum 3/32” dual 6kN 18 / .64
OPWDG6 Wedgies Nut 6 9.65 - 14.48 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 32 / 1.13
OPWDG7 Wedgies Nut 7 11.18 - 15.49 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 34 / 1.2
OPWDG8 Wedgies Nut 8 13.21 - 17.27 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 37 / 1.31
OPWDG9 Wedgies Nut 9 15.24 - 20.32 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 39 / 1.37
OPWDG10 Wedgies Nut 10 17.27 - 22.35 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 43 / 1.52
OPWDG11 Wedgies Nut 11 19.81 - 25.65 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 51 / 1.8
OPWDG12 Wedgies Nut 12 22.86 - 29.72 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 58 / 2.05
OPWDG13 Wedgies Nut 13 26.42 - 33.76 6000-Series Aluminum 1/8” dual 10kN 71 / 2.5
WWW.OMEGAPAC.COM 7
ROCK PROTECTION
Part # Description  Material                               Weight
grams / ounces Length cm

is no beast, however; at under 22 oz.,
you’ll barely notice when it’s lashed to
your pack.
mountain axe
MAX60,65,70,75,80
Jon Jonckers - Mount Shuksan, WA.
Part # Description Handle
Material
Head
 Material
Weight
grams/
ounces
Length
cm
MAX60-1 Mountain Axe Aluminum 4130 CrMo 622 / 22 60
MAX65-1 Mountain Axe Aluminum 4130 CrMo 643 / 23 65
MAX70-1 Mountain Axe Aluminum 4130 CrMo 665 / 23.4 70
MAX75-1 Mountain Axe Aluminum 4130 CrMo 686 / 24.2 75
MAX80-1 Mountain Axe Aluminum 4130 CrMo 707 / 25 80
WWW.OMEGAPAC.COM 25
M
OUNTAINEERING
snow anchors